Nome da Escola:

Data final da candidatura

Crupo de

Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

Ordenacéo
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Graduagéo
Profissional

19,740

15,000

15,000

13,133

16,452

16,156

14,942

14,795

14,784

14,263

14,216

13,710

13,660

13,274

13,000

36,421
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N° Candidato
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r
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r
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r

3897641194

9359609161

2224358679

1737174189

1488704090

1914957563

2237799342

4102009817

2310786217

3505822477

7723056842

5386875175

1993186425

6893853998

9519396780

3792362597

Olga Maria Alves Barbosa

Beatriz Filipa Moura Ferreira
Margarida Amendoeira Rodrigues
Carina Costa

Jéssica Pereira Gaspar

Maria Joana Pais Borges

Vera Licia Paulino da Rocha

Filipa Maria Santos dos Reis Mimoso
Marlene Gongalves de Oliveira

Diana Luisa Cardoso Moreira

Martinha Maria Tedim Maia

Maria Manuela Crespo Moreira Amaral
Ana Julia Evas Gomes Lopes Marante
Mélodine Raquel Fernandes Gongalves
Clara Sofia Mourisco Alves de Melo

José Antonio Fava dos Santos

F
151956

r
7

r
14

Tempo de Tempo de Classificaca
Servigo

Servigo
r
2224
r
0
r
0
r
405
r
330
r
844
r
2878
r
2040
r
280
r
192
r
158
r
1248
r
1212
r
200
r
0
r
5266

1713

5003

12,000

15,000

15,000

12,000

16,000

15,000

11,000

12,000

14,400

14,000

14,000

12,000

12,000

13,000

13,000

15,500

Data de

Obtencéo de

02/09/2011

16/07/2021

13/07/2023

19/07/2012

22/03/2023

01/06/2007

23/03/2000

12/05/1998

12/10/2009

26/07/2021

05/10/2000

18/12/1992

04/07/2001

30/11/2012

03/07/2002

01/09/2007

Tipo de Habilitagcdo

Qualificacao Profissional

Qualificacao Profissional

Qualificacdo Profissional

Qualificacéo Profissional

Habilitag&o Prépria

Habilitag&o Propria

Habilitag&o Prépria

Habilitag&o Propria

Habilitag&o Prépria

Habilitag&o Prépria

Habilitag&o Propria

Habilitag&o Prépria

Habilitag&o Propria

Habilitag&o Prépria

Habilitag&o Prépria

Qualificagdo Profissional

SELECIONADA

Desistiu



